S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

E26
15W
ORDER CODE
B L AC K L30T52H1IZL
VO LTAG E
C L A S S
120V
1
ROZETTA SUSPENSION S
L A M P  T Y P E
F I T T I N G
WAT TAG E
RETROFIT LED
E26
15W
ORDER CODE
VO LTAG E
C L A S S
120V
1
ROZETTA SUSPENSION M
L A M P  T Y P E
F I T T I N G
WAT TAG E
RETROFIT LED
E26
15W
ORDER CODE
VO LTAG E
C L A S S
120V
1
ROZETTA SUSPENSION L
TOS SB .COM
C R E ATO R S  O F  L I G H T I N G  U N I TS
C H R O M E L30T52H1IAP
G O L D L30T52H1IAD
W H I T E L30T52H1IWL
B L AC K L30T52H2IZL
C H R O M E L30T52H2IAP
G O L D L30T52H2IAD
W H I T E L30T52H2IWL
B L AC K L30T52H3IZL
C H R O M E L30T52H3IAP
G O L D L30T52H3IAD
W H I T E L30T52H3IWL
50 MM
8
5 M
M